

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.464 of 2001

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
52	21.12.2023	<p><u>Dr.VRKS, J</u></p> <p>Sri P.Harinath Gupta, learned counsel for appellant appeared online and seeks time to verify the survival of the cause and client.</p> <p>List after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ Dr.VRKS, J</p> <p>GRL</p>	