

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. S.A.No.464 of 2001

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
55.	26.06.2024	<p><u>TMR,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants seeks two weeks time to take steps consequent to the Memo filed by the respondents reporting the death of Respondent Nos.1 and 2.</p> <p>At request, list after two (2) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/>TMR, J MS</p>	