

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.464 of 2001

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
56	10.07.2024	<p><u>TMR,J</u></p> <p>No representation on behalf of appellant. Issue notice to respondents and copy of the petition shall be given to the counsel appearing for respondents by the petitioner in I.A.No.01of 2024. List after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TMR, J</p> <p>GRL</p>	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>