

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.464 of 2001

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
59	30.08.2024	<p><u>TMR,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.01 of 2024</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent in I.A.No.01 of 2024 requested time to file counter whereas the learned counsel for petitioner objected for granting adjournment in view of the passing of conditional order.</p> <p>The matter is adjourned on payment of costs of Rs.200/- to High Court Legal Services Committee, Amaravathi.</p> <p>List after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TMR, J</p> <p>GRL</p>	

SL. NO	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>