

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.464 of 2001

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
60.	01.10.2024	<p><u>TMR, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.01 of 2024</u></p> <p>On 30.08.2024, this matter had been adjourned on the condition of the payment of costs of Rs.200/- to High Court Legal Services Committee, Amaravathi, but, today, when the matter is called up, it is found that no memo has been filed showing payment of costs.</p> <p>Hence, it is treated as no counter for respondents.</p> <p>List the matter after vacation under the caption 'For Hearing'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TMR, J</p> <p>M K K</p>	

